22.01.2025.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:55| 2982 |AL FATEH DHAMK 2.90|3.45|2.45]11.58|1.33|1.43]|2.25|1.65|2.65|1.25|1.35)|1.55|2.55]|1.60|2.45|1.85|3.00/1.25|1.40]|1.15|1.35
19:00| 3925 [CER.CLEOPATRA (AL ITTIHAD 1.80]3.50|4.75]1.19/1.31|2.02|1.60|2.40|4.55|1.50|1.55]|2.00|4.05|2.25|1.70|2.90|5.05]|1.25|1.35|1.75 | 1.75
21:30| 1143 [TRAPANI RIMINI 2.10/3.35/3.85]11.29|1.36|1.79]|1.65|2.304.35/1.45|/1.50]1.95|3.95]|2.10|1.80|2.75|4.75]11.30|1.40]1.60 | 1.65
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ w1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
20:00‘ 8990 ‘ULM ‘BUDUCNOST 1.75115.412.50|1.57 |2.15]|1.85|15.4|2.25]| -2.5|2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |171.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.70 | 2.35
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
18:30‘ 8427 ‘SAVO HURRIKAANI 1.85/2.00|-1.5|2.55/1.55[1.85]/2.00]1.85|2.00|-0.5 | 1.95|1.95]|2.85|2.50 | 3.40 |184.5/ 1.95 | 1.95[45.5| 2.00 | 1.80
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 1 X 2 | Han | 12 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
21:30‘ 7515 ‘NORWAY ‘SPAIN 2.15/8.252.15]-0.5 |2.15]/1.75]|2.20|6.20 | 2.20| -0.5 | 2.20 | 1.70| 58.5|1.95 | 1.95|28.5 | 1.95]1.95]/29.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 [uwder2s| over2s | overas | overts | 25 |umasen|smazsn| gg | ng | ostoves|gpaovss| owros | 13 | overos | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
22:00/2103 |PLYMOUTH BURNLEY 6.80|3.95|1.65]|2.50|1.33|1.16]1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50]1.85|3.45]|2.20(1.75|2.704.50|1.90|2.00]|1.20 | 1.35
22:00|/ 6586 MILAN GIRONA 1.65]4.20|6.15]1.18|1.30|2.50|2.15|1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.70|1.85|2.05|2.25|3.60]|1.15|1.35]|1.65 | 1.70
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 T 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:30‘ 8991 ‘BOURG BRESSE ‘CEDEVITA 1.55]16.63.35|1.42|2.75|1.65|15.6|2.65]| -5.5 |2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |169.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.15
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour [ O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 1 2 | Han | 12 2 3 4 5 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21 :00‘ 8426 ‘VERO VOLLEY W ‘VAKIFBANK w 1.60]2.50]|-1.52.05/1.85|1.70|2.25|1.70|2.25]| -5.5 | 1.95|1.95]|3.40 | 2.55 | 2.90 |181.5/ 1.95| 1.95]| 45.5 | 1.90 | 2.00
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 [uwder2s| over2s | overas | overts | 25 |umasen|smazsn| gg | ng | ostoves|gpaovss| owros | 13 | overos | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:45|2102 |LEEDS NORWICH 1.50]4.90|8.501.15|1.27|3.10|2.10|1.90|3.10|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.80|2.10|1.90|2.45|3.95]|1.15|1.40|1.80 | 1.95
22:00| 6587 [FEYENOORD BAYERN 8.50|5.65|1.45|3.35(1.24|1.15]|3.10|1.45/2.10|1.15|1.35]|1.40|{1.90]|1.70 |2.40 | 1.95|2.50|1.60|1.65]|1.10 | 1.45
22:00| 6588 |SPARTA PRAHA INTER 10.1]5.201.45]3.40|1.27 |1.13]2.25|1.75|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.55|2.15|1.85|2.40|3.75]|1.95|2.00|1.15|1.40
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 1-1 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
10:35‘ 7629 ‘SABALENKA A. BADOSA P. 1.3514.20|-1.5|1.75|2.25|1.40 | 3.75| -4.5 | 1.95|2.15]|20.5|2.10|2.00|1.80 | 2.15|1.55|1.25]|1.90|2.95]| 1.55 | 5.10
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Paints 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
19:00‘ 8425 ‘SCHWERINERW TENTW 140/3.40]|-1.5|1.75|2.25]|1.55|2.70|1.55|2.70|-10.5| 2.00 | 1.95]2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45 |177.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 | 44.5 | 2.25 | 1.75
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
19:00| 7516 |[USA JAPAN 5.55|11.7/1.30| 4.5 {1.90|2.10|4.25|9.05|1.45| 2.5 |2.00|2.00]56.5|2.00 | 1.95|27.5|2.00|2.00|28.5|2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:42
WEDNESDAY, 22.01.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00111049/CFR  |VYSKOV SKALICA 2.30]3.70]2.55[3.50|3.90|6.25|7.50)2.37 |1.45]2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50(1.70 | 5.20(1.72|5.70| 1.42 | 1.65[1.78 | 1.83
13:00111050/CFR  |CHROBRY UNIA SWA. 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.52|1.62
13:00[11052/CFR  |OPAVA BYSTRICA 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]16.25|7.75|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
13:00111073/ASEAN THANH HOA SVAY RIE. 1.55]4.50 | 4.50)2.25|8.00]3.45|17.012.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.533.50]2.35|11.0]1.52| 1.82]|1.47 | 2.65
13:00| 8621 |ITAP1 |MONZA M19 CAGL.M19 2.75|3.20|2.45|14.60/4.00]8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35
13:00/ 8622 |ITAP1 |UDIN.M19 EMPOL.M19 5.20|3.80]1.607.75|2.35|16.0|3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.55|1.90|2.60 | 1.53
13:00| 8623 |ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 TORIN.M19 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50|5.20|6.25|9.00[1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70(1.90 | 6.25[2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15[2.10 | 2.50
14:00111053|CFR  |AJKA KOMARNO 3.15|3.701.95]5.00 | 3.00|8.50 | 5.302.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 |4.70| 1.55|1.80|2.05 | 1.73
14:00111054/CFR  |DUBRAVA DRAGOVOL. 1.65]3.80/4.40)2.45/6.25|14.10{12.01.91|1.70]|2.702.50|2.35|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.05]|1.68 | 2.75
14:00111059/CFR  |BIJELO B. SZENTLOR. 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|3.15|2.65|1.72 | 550 1.72 | 550 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.82 | 1.82
14:0011074/ASEAN|SHAN UNI. PATH.UTD. 11.0]7.00/1.15)22.01.38 3.55|1.25/1.68 1.85/1.92
14:00/3731 KEN 1 |KENYA CB AFC LEOP. 2.45|2.95/3.00(4.10|5.20 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
14:00| 5703 |[FINLC |HAKA KTP 2.55]3.302.60(4.10]4.20|7.50|7.50[2.29 1.55]2.40|2.15|3.45|/2.90(1.85|5.70[1.85|5.70|1.52|1.75[1.95|1.97
14:00/ 8818 |TIPL  |M.BOL.II VARNSDORF 4.50/4.00|1.6016.25/2.30)11.0|3.60|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.90 | 5.50)2.20 | 10.5]1.57 |3.70|1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.55
14:30| 2995 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL-AIN 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.45|2.25|7.50]2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
15:00111075/ASEAN| TERENGG. PSM 1.703.75]4.00 | 2.55|7.25]14.20 | 13.0]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.35| 1.92|1.65|4.20]2.35| 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
15:00| 2996 |[SAR 2 |OHOD AL HAZM 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.45|18.0/4.20|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.75/4.50[1.95|/2.40|3.70 | 1.78
15:00] 3732 |KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA SOFAPAKA 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.05|7.25 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
15:00| 8624 ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 SASS.M19 2.75]3.302.40(4.40/3.80|8.00|7.25[/2.11]1.65]2.70|2.45|4.00|3.30(1.95/6.75[1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.00
15:00| 8625 [ITAP1 |MILAN M19 LECCE M19 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|3.45|2.70|1.90 |6.25]2.05|7.50]|1.67 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.35
15:00/ 8819 |[OMA 1 |SUR BAHLA 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 |3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
15:00/ 8845 TUN 1 |[ESPERANCE  |OLYM.BEJA 1.23]15.20|13.0]1.77|25.0|2.45|65.0]|1.69 | 2.05|3.70 | 2.95]2.25| 1.55| 1.52 | 3.80 | 4.80 | 28.0 | 3.00 | 3.45]1.53 | 7.75
15:00/ 8853 |[TUN 1 |CA BIZER. CS SFAXI. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60/5.80]7.0010.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80]|4.20 | 3.05|2.20|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
15:05/ 8805 ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. BANNI YAS 2.05/3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
15:30/ 2931 |QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. KHOR 2.10]3.40]3.20f3.30|5.10|5.80|8.50)2.191.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50(1.77 |5.20[1.97 |7.25|1.55|1.82[1.85|2.15
15:30/3661 [IND 1 |AIZAWL DELHI 2.85/3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60)8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.703.30|1.85|6.75]1.78 | 5.20| 1.52 | 1.75|2.00 | 1.88
16:00112117|INDS1 |BENGALURU  |ODISHA 2.003.45|3.45|13.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.72/4.80]2.00 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75[1.75 | 2.20
16:00| 2988 |[SAU 1 |ORUBAH QADISIYAH 8.504.701.33]16.0 | 1.87]35.0 | 2.65[2.111.65|2.70|2.45|12.0| 11.03.15|16.0 1.52 | 3.25|2.00 | 2.25[5.20 | 1.45
16:00] 3923 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO AHLY C. 5.60|3.60]1.608.50|2.50(18.0/4.30]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|8.00|7.75]2.85|13.0|1.75/4.80[1.97|2.50|4.20 | 1.83
16:50| 2997 [SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL JUBAIL 1.873.35/4.00)2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.30|2.40)1.88|6.00)2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05|3.35
16:55| 2989 [SAU 1 |FATEH DHAMK 2.80]3.35]2.35/4.60|3.70/8.00|7.00/2.191.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30(1.90|6.75[1.82|5.70|1.53|1.80[2.05|1.95
17:00111055/CFR  |ODRA OP. POLKOWICE 1.4214.40/6.25]11.95]9.00)2.75|22.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.43 | 3.60
17:00111056/CFR  |OPATIJA KRIZEVCI 1.7213.90|3.90)2.55|5.6014.20|10.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.25|1.92]11.60 |4.10)2.10|9.00|1.60|1.95]1.63 | 2.35
17:00/ 8626 ITAP1 |GENOA M19 BOLOG.M19 1.803.504.20]2.75|6.50]4.70 | 10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40] 2.55| 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
17:00| 8628 |ITAP1 |VERON.M19 INTER M19 3.15|3.35]2.1515.10|3.45|9.00 | 6.002.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[4.90 | 3.90|1.98|7.25|1.80|5.80|1.58|1.87|2.20|1.93
17:30/6512 |[EL BESIKTAS ATH.BILB. 4.50|3.60|1.90|7.00)2.95]13.0/5.40|2.15]|1.70|2.75|2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.35|11.0|1.77 | 5.00| 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 1.85
17:30| 8820 |[OMA 1 |SAHAM OMAN CLUB 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25| 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.15|7.2512.10|2.90|3.35 | 2.70
17:45/ 2932 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA AHLI DOHA 1.95]3.50 |3.50)3.00|5.30)5.30|9.00)2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.63 |3.90|1.93 | 7.50|1.42|1.60)1.60 | 1.98
18:00| 5056 [FRA C |HAGUENAU DUNKERQ. 5.40|3.60]1.628.00|2.50(18.0/4.20]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50|7.50]2.80|13.0|1.75/4.60[1.95)/2.40|3.70 | 1.78
18:00| 8711 |MALI1 |AFE BINGA 1.90 | 3.25 | 4.00 1.47 | 2.50
18:00| 8806 |ARE 1 |WASL SHARJAH 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75] 1.88 | 6.25]| 1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.05
19:00| 2990 |[SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. SHABAB R. 1.573.90|5.30)2.308.00)3.45[17.0]2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.97|1.72]1.53|3.60|2.35|11.0|1.52|1.80| 1.48 | 2.55
19:00| 3924 EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ITTIHAD 1.75]3.404.60)2.80 | 8.00]5.20 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 [ 3.35]3.40 | 2.30| 1.85|6.00]2.90 | 13.0/2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.10
19:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |ZED PYRAMIDS 3.25|3.05]2.2515.60|3.70)10.0|7.25]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.15]|7.25[2.00 | 2.85]3.15| 2.55
19:30| 1141 |ITACC |[ERMINIO CALDIERO 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10|6.7515.8012.0]1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50)1.95|6.50)2.75|11.0| 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.80
19:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |MAGESI MAMELODI 13.05.20|1.23]27.0| 1.85]60.0 | 2.55]1.55|2.30 | 4.30 | 3.30 | 22.0 | 22.0|5.30 | 28.0 | 1.58 | 4.10 | 3.20 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 1.62
19:45/6412 |CL LEIPZIG SPORTING 3.25|3.60]2.2515.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.502.55|1.50|2.25|2.15[4.10/3.80|1.93|7.25|1.73|4.80[1.50|1.70|2.00 | 1.80
19:45/ 6413 |CL SHAKHTAR BREST 2.75/3.15|2.7014.60 | 4.40]9.009.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.30
20:00111057/CFR  |VIKTOR.W. NEUSTADT 1.25]6.00|7.75 4.10/1.15|1.37
20:00/ 8712 |[MALI1 |MANDE BAKARIDJ. 2.95|3.00|2.45 1.632.35
20:00| 8846 |SPWS |BARCEL.W ATL.MAD.W 1.05]12.0/22.011.22|33.0|1.55|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.27|1.08]1.182.00)3.80|20.0|2.45|2.55]1.10 | 6.00
20:00| 8992 |IBRPA2|RIO CLARO EC S.JOSE 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40|3.509.50 | 6.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.005.70 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50|1.97 | 6.75] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
20:00| 8993 BRPA2 PRIMAV.EC LINENSE 1.9813.15/3.90)3.25|6.506.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.502.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
20:00| 8994 BRPA2|CA JUVEN. AA PORT. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80|1.98 | 6.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
20:00| 8995 |BRPA2|SANTO AN. TAUBATE 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.20| 14.03.40 | 32.0]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]2.60 | 1.82]|1.70 | 4.40]3.40|17.0]/2.35|2.80 | 1.77 | 6.00
20:30/11019BRASE|GUARAN.SE ITABAIANA 7.50]4.101.42114.0|2.05|32.0/3.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55[11.0/10.0|3.05|15.0|1.60 | 3.70[1.95|2.30|5.10 | 1.57
20:30/11020/BR CV |CEILANDIA CAPITAL 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.00 | 3.90|2.20 | 8.00]2.05|7.00]1.80|2.35|2.55 | 2.35
20:30| 1567 |GUA1 |MUNICIPAL DEP.ACH. 1.3814.40|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.85|33.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05| 1.60 | 1.60 | 3.60 | 3.20 | 16.0 | 2.05 | 2.35] 1.55 | 5.40
20:30/ 8810 BRAPAJINDEP.FSJ CASCAVEL 4.50|3.35|1.78|7.50|2.85]|14.05.40|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.75|7.002.90 | 13.0]1.90 | 6.25]|2.15| 2.80 | 4.00 | 2.15
20:45/1501 |BRAC |MARICA NOVAIG. 3.00/3.00|2.4015.10/4.00)9.50|8.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.00|4.60)2.35/10.0]2.20 | 7.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.70
21:00{11015ENLC |MAN.UTD W MAN.CIT.W 2.50/3.60/2.40(4.00/3.70|7.50|7.25[1.91]1.70]2.70|2.50|3.80|3.15(1.87 |6.25[1.85|6.00| 1.57 | 1.87[2.10 | 2.05
21:00| 1558 BRAPE|JAGUAR DECISAO 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]|2.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.90
21:15111016[ENLC |BRIGHTO.W ARSENAL W 7.75|5.401.28111.0|1.67|37.0/2.2512.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97]9.00 | 9.50|2.55|16.0|1.35|2.65[1.70|1.95|4.40 | 1.30
21:30{11017|[ENLC |TOTTENH.W WEST HW 1.65]3.904.30)|2.45|6.2514.10 | 11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10]2.20 |9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
21:30/ 1142 ITACC |TRAPANI RIMINI 2.00/3.25|3.7013.25/6.00]6.25|11.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.45
21:30| 8627 |WELC |GOYTRE U. LLANTWIT 2.80|3.70|2.1514.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.50 | 3.15[1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72|1.93 | 1.78
21:45/ 2162 |[ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. STOKE 2.50/3.30]2.85[4.204.80|8.50|9.50[1.722.00 | 3.60|2.95|4.40|3.40(2.10|7.25[2.20|7.75|1.78 | 2.35[2.40 | 2.55
21:45/2166 [ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. BRIS.CITY 2.35/3.30|3.1013.80/5.20]7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.20|2.10|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.70
21:45/2169 |ENG 2 |LEEDS NORWICH 1.40 14.60|8.00)2.00|15.0)2.95[35.0/1.96|1.75]|2.90|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.58 3.60)3.15|16.0|1.95|2.30]1.55|5.30
22:00111018JAM 1 |DUNBEHOL. VERE 1.983.35|3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.05 | 2.85
22:00/11027 BRSPK|GREM.M20 COR.M20 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]|2.10 | 7.75]|1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.50
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22:00/ 2170 |[ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH BURNLEY 6.50|3.80/1.57]11.0|2.40|28.04.10|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|11.0|10.0|3.15|13.0|1.70 | 4.80]2.10 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.83
22:00/6401 |CL ARSENAL DINAMO Z. 1.12112.0]19.011.35/28.01.80|70.03.20|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.43|1.18]|1.25|2.20|4.30|23.0|2.10|2.20|1.18 | 6.00
22:00| 6402 |CL PSG MAN.CITY 2.40|3.80/2.90|3.80|4.80]|7.25]9.00|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.00|1.85|7.00|1.48|1.70]|1.85|1.98
22:00| 6403 |CL FEYENOORD |BAYERN 8.00|5.30/1.35[14.0|1.82|40.0|2.55|2.90|1.35|1.95/1.97|10.0|10.0|2.60|13.0|1.42|2.70]|1.57 | 1.82]4.30 | 1.30
22:00/6404 |CL SP.PRAHA INTER 9.50|4.90/1.35[17.0/1.92]40.02.70|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 15.0| 14.0|3.40 | 17.0|1.52 | 3.30| 2.00 | 2.25] 5.40 | 1.47
22:00| 6405 |CL REAL MAD. SALZBURG 1.0814.035.011.23|55.0|1.65|75.0|4.50|1.201.53|1.70]1.25|/1.12]|1.18 |1.83|3.80|23.0/2.05|2.15]1.08 | 9.50
22:00/ 6414 |CL CELTIC YOUNG B. 1.35/5.609.50]1.82|16.0|2.55|50.03.20|1.35/1.95|1.97|1.58|1.43]|1.42|2.70|2.80|16.0|1.57 | 1.82]1.30 | 4.50
22:00/6415 |CL MILAN GIRONA 1.58 14.005.90]2.35/9.00|3.80|19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.30|1.80]|1.65|4.10]2.80|13.0|1.75| 2.15]1.65 | 3.80
22:00| 8855 |JAM 1 |CHAPELTON PORTM.UTD 5.40/3.70|1.608.002.45]|18.04.20]1.80 |1.90 | 3.30|2.80|7.50|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|4.50| 1.95|2.40|3.70 | 1.78
22:00| 8856 |JAM 1 |HARBOR V. WATERHOU. 4.90|3.45/1.70|7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 |3.00|7.25|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.80 | 5.60]1.98 | 2.55]3.70 | 1.93
22:15| 8807 |S.Ma1 |[FOLGORE PENNAROS. 1.15|7.0015.011.43|25.0/1.95|65.0|2.70|1.401.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.20]|1.28 | 2.40|3.60|20.0|2.10 | 2.30|1.22 | 5.60
22:15| 8808 |S.Ma1 |[MURATA COSMOS 4.20|3.50/1.80|6.25|2.75|10.5]4.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|5.40|5.20|2.20|9.50|1.65|4.40]|1.58 | 1.87|2.40 | 1.67
22:15| 8809 |S.Ma1 |CAILUNGO LA FIOR. 16.08.00|1.12]25.0 | 1.30 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 1.871.97
22:15/ 8814 |S.Ma1 |TRE PENNE FAETANO 1.33/4.708.50]1.87 |16.0|2.65|35.0)2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.85|/1.50]|1.52 | 3.25|3.15|16.0| 2.00 | 2.25|1.45 | 5.20
23:00| 1568 |GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO D.MARQ. 1.67 3.40|5.30)2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0]|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.40|2.25]1.85|5.90]3.10|13.0|2.30|3.00]2.10 | 5.10
23:30| 1584 |BRPA |BRAGANT. VELO CLUB 1.33/4.5019.50]1.93/18.0|2.80|38.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.10|1.57]|1.58 | 3.70|3.50 | 23.0|2.45| 2.80 | 1.57 | 6.00
00:00{11021|BR CV |VITOR.ES R.BRAN.ES 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
00:00/11219/BR CV |TOCANTIN. GAS PR 1.57|3.705.80]|2.40/9.00|3.80|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.87|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.73 | 4.10
00:00{12102NOCC |R.SANTANA MUNILJALA 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 | 9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.80|5.80|1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.87]|1.93 | 2.20
00:00| 1505 BRAC |BANGU FLAMENGO 5.60 | 3.60|1.60]8.50|2.50]18.04.30]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|8.00|7.75]|2.85|13.0|1.75|4.80| 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.83
00:00| 1522 |BRAMI |BETIM AYMORES 1.92/3.30/3.90]3.10|6.50|5.80|12.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.50]1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
00:00| 1523 |BRAMI TOMBENSE ITABIRITO 1.65|3.45/5.40]12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.98 | 4.50
00:00| 1529 |BRCN |AMERIC.RN JUAZEIRE. 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 |6.25|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
00:00| 1560 |BRAG |GUAR.BAGE INTERNAC. 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.60)16.0 | 4.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00|7.75|2.85|13.0]1.80 | 5.20] 2.00 | 2.55|4.00 | 1.90
00:00| 1571 |BRAG |SAO LUIZ AVENIDA 1.85/3.25/4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
00:00| 1573 |BRAG |HUVENTUD YPIRANGA 1.50/3.80/6.50]2.30|11.03.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.70 | 4.70
00:00| 1581 BRAMI |ATH.CLUB CRUZEIRO 4.10|3.35/1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.50 | 6.00|2.70|11.0|1.90 | 6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
00:00| 1582 | BRAMI |ATL.MIN EC DEMOC. 1.95/3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
00:00{1787 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. SANTA ANA 1.55/3.80]5.80]2.25/9.00|3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.20 | 1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.63 | 3.70
00:00| 8825 |BRAC |CARAV.SC AVAI 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.0/5.40/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50|6.25|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.00]| 1.95 | 2.55|3.45 | 2.00
00:00| 8826 BRAC |JOINVILLE CONCOR.AC 1.83/3.25/4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.80|2.40]1.95|6.25|2.90|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
00:00| 8996 | BRPA2|FERROVI. ITUANO 2.05|3.15/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.80|2.00|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.40 | 3.50
00:00| 8997 |BRPA2|CAPIVARI. PIRACIC. 3.80|3.35/1.93|5.80|3.10f11.0/5.701.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.30|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 6.00| 1.90 | 2.45]3.05 | 2.05
00:15| 1531 |BRABA/BARCEL.BA JACOBINA 1.58 |3.40/6.50]2.50|12.04.40|22.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]3.35|2.15]|1.90 | 5.60 | 3.60 | 14.0|2.50 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00
00:30111022 BRAG |CRAC ATLET.GO 4.50|3.30/1.80|7.50|2.90|15.0|5.60|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|8.50|7.25[12.90|13.0|1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.25
00:30{11023BRAG |GOIAS GOIANIA 1.38 14.20 1 8.50]2.05|16.0|3.05|37.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.40|1.70]|1.65|4.20|3.60 | 20.0|2.45|2.90|1.67 | 6.25
00:30{11024BRAG |APARECID. JATAIENSE 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35
00:30{11028 BRAG |INHUMAS OUVIDOR. 2.05|3.10/3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
00:30| 1579 |BRPA |CORINTH. AGUA SAN. 1.28|5.00]10.011.77 | 18.0|2.40|50.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.40|1.42 | 5.60
00:30| 8811 [PARS |LIBERTAD OLIMPIA 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.65
00:30| 8827 BRAC |BRUSQUE CHAPECOE. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.15
00:30| 8998 | BRPA2|GREMIO P. SAO BENTO 2.30|3.10/3.10|3.80|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.00
00:30| 8999 |BRPA2|VOTUPOR. OESTE 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35]|2.15 | 2.65
00:55[11025BRAG |GOIATUBA ANAPOLIS 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30|4.90|8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.409.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.95
00:55/11067/BR CV |AG.MARABA  |INDEPEND. 1.48 14.00/6.50)2.2011.013.30|25.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.75]1.65|3.903.00|13.0|1.98|2.35]1.63 | 4.50
00:55/11220BR CV |RONDONOP. CARMOLAN. 1.58 |3.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.50|2.80| 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.00
00:55| 1578 |BRPA |PONTE PR. PORTUGU. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
00:55| 1583 |BRAMI |[V.NOVA MG UBERLAND. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
00:55| 8812 |BRAPA|/CIANORTE LONDRINA 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|2.90|1.98 |6.75|2.35]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
00:55| 8813 BRAPAJATLET.PR OPERAR.PR 1.75|3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
00:55| 8815 | BRAPA/MARINGA CORITIBA 1.50|3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.87]|1.70 | 4.50|3.35|13.0|2.30 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.70
00:55| 8824 |BRAPARIO BR.PR ANDRAUS 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00|8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.65 | 2.90
01:15/ 1533 |BRAPB|AUTO ESP. CAMPIN.PB 5.60|3.50|1.62]10.02.55]|18.04.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|8.50|7.75|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.40|2.05| 2.65|4.50 | 1.92
02:00/11026/BR CV |OPERAR.MS LUVERDEN. 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20|9.00 | 8.001.60 |2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.30|4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
02:00{11058CFR  |CERRO IND.DEL V 3.35/3.70|1.875.50|2.95]|10.0 | 5.70]1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 6.00| 2.00 | 2.65|3.10 | 2.15
02:00{12100NOCC |REAL EST. FERRETTI 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10|2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
02:00| 6602 |INTFR |USA COSTAR. 1.45/4.40/7.50]|2.15/14.0|3.20|33.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.60]2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.80|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30|1.58 | 5.10
02:00| 8830 |BRAC |FIGUEIR. CRICIUMA 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 6.25 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10| 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
02:10/ 1461 |ARG C |BOCA JUN. ARGENT.MM 1.1716.5014.011.48|25.01.97|65.0]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.52|1.25]1.32|2.55|3.60|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.25 | 5.60
02:30/1502 |BRAC |BOTAFOGO VOLTAR. 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00 | 2.90|2.05|7.00]2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.05
02:30| 1527 |BRCN |[FERROV.CE SPORT R. 5.20 1 3.45|1.67]9.002.65]|17.0/4.70]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|8.00 | 7.75|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40| 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 1.97
02:30| 1528 BRCN |CRB VITORIA 2.55|3.00/2.80|4.30|4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75]|2.75 | 2.85
02:30|/ 1530 BRCN |NAUTICO CEARA CE 3.7013.25|2.006.00 | 3.25]|11.0 | 6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
02:30| 1574 BRAG |SAO JOSE EC PELOT. 1.88|3.25/4.10]3.05|7.00|5.80|13.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.90|2.50]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
02:30| 1577 |BRPA |SANTOS PALMEIRAS 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50|3.609.50|7.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.25|10.0|2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65] 3.00 | 2.40
03:00| 1575 |BRAG |PELOTAS GREMIO 5.40/3.45|1.65]9.50|2.60)18.04.80|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]9.50|8.00(3.10/13.0]1.85|5.80]|2.20|2.85|4.70 | 2.05
04:00{12101NOCC |UNAN MAN. DIRANGEN 6.004.00/1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.60|3.70]|1.70 | 2.05]3.70 | 1.53
11:00| 4881 |VNM 2 [DONG NAI H.C.M.Il 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30|4.90|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.702.30|7.75|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.10
11:00/ 4882 VNM 2 |DONG TAM BARIA 2.25|3.10|3.20|3.70|5.50|7.259.50 | 1.552.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05




